
Date Day Place Time Opponent

11/18/2017 Saturday Home- Astro Lanes 1:00 PM VS. ST. HENRY

11/25/2017 Saturday @ Plaza Lanes- Celina 1:00 PM VS. MARION LOCAL

11/28/2017 Tuesday @ 20th Century Lanes 5:00 PM @ ELIDA

12/2/2017 Saturday Away 9:00 AM KICK-OFF CLASSIC- COLUMBUS

12/7/2017 Thursday Home- Astro Lanes 5:00 PM VS. DEFIANCE

12/9/2017 Saturday @ Olympic Lanes- Van Wert 1:00 PM VS. TEMPLE CHRISTIAN

12/16/2017 Saturday @ 20th Century Lanes 1:00 PM VS. LCC

12/23/2017 Saturday  @Varsity Lanes- St. Marys 1:00 PM VS. OTTAWA-GLANDORF

12/30/2017 Saturday @ Highland Lanes- Ottawa 1:00 PM VS. VAN WERT

1/4/2018 Thursday Away- Hillcrest 5:00 PM @ KENTON

1/6/2018 Saturday @ Olympic Lanes- Van Wert 1:00 PM VS. PARKWAY

1/11/2018 Thursday Home- Astro Lanes 5:30 PM VS. BATH

1/13/2018 Saturday @ Plaza Lanes- Celina 1:00 PM VS. SHAWNEE

1/15/2018 Monday @ Westgate Lanes- Lima 9:00 AM PIONEER CLASSIC

1/20/2018 Saturday @ 20th Century Lanes 1:00 PM VS. CELINA

1/27/2018 Saturday Home- Astro Lanes 1:00 PM VS. LIMA SENIOR

2/3/2018 Saturday @ Varsity Lanes- St. Marys 1:00 PM VS. ST. MARYS

2/9/2018 Friday @ Hillcrest Lanes- Kenton 9:00 AM WBL TOURNAMENT

2/10/2018 Saturday @ Westgate Lanes- Lima 1:00 PM WOHSBC Playoff
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Date Day Place Time Opponent

11/18/2017 Saturday Home- Astro Lanes 1:00 PM VS. VAN WERT

11/25/2017 Saturday @ Plaza Lanes- Celina 1:00 PM VS. MARION LOCAL

12/9/2017 Saturday @ Olympic Lanes- Van Wert 1:00 PM VS. LIMA SENIOR

12/16/2017 Saturday @ 20th Century Lanes 1:00 PM VS. CELINA

12/30/2017 Saturday @ Varsity Lanes- St. Marys 1:00 PM VS. SHAWNEE

1/4/2018 Thursday Away- Hillcrest 5:00 PM @ KENTON

1/6/2018 Saturday @ Olympic Lanes- Van Wert 1:00 PM VS. PARKWAY

1/11/2018 Thursday Home- Astro Lanes 5:30 PM VS. BATH

1/13/2018 Saturday @ Plaza Lanes- Celina 1:00 PM VS. ST. MARYS

1/15/2018 Monday @ Westgate Lanes- Lima 9:00 AM PIONEER CLASSIC

1/20/2018 Saturday @ 20th Century Lanes 1:00 PM VS. VAN WERT

1/27/2018 Saturday Home- Astro Lanes 1:00 PM VS. LIMA SENIOR

2/3/2018 Saturday @ Varsity Lanes- St. Marys 1:00 PM VS. CELINA

2/10/2018 Saturday @ Westgate Lanes- Lima 1:00 PM WOHSBC Playoff
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Wapakoneta JV Boys Bowling






